10
0% TESTED
M
ADE IN AMERIC
A
Cujo Pro SeriesCujo Pro Series
Industry’s First Breakproof Ultra-Ruggedized PackageIndustry’s First Breakproof Ultra-Ruggedized Package
Parsec’s Newest Evolution for Public SectorParsec’s Newest Evolution for Public Sector

Marine Grade, Custom Cable Labelling. MOQ Applicable. Please contact us for more information at
sales@parsec-t.com.
Part Number Key
Part Number Example for a 13:1 Cujo: PRO13CJ8L4WD15B
Cujo Pro Series
ID & Unit Port Parameters Typ.
Antenna + Preamp Gain (dBic) GPS 1570 – 1581 MHz 28
Polarization GPS RHCP
Filter Rejection (dB) GPS 1625 MHz 12
GNSS Preamp Voltage (mA) GPS 2.2 to 5
GNSS Preamp Current (mA) GPS 5 to 15
RF Connector GPS SMA(M)
RF Cable Type GPS LSR100
GNSS Electrical Specifications
2025 Parsec Antennas2025 Parsec Antennas
Ordering Guide
Config. Part Number Description
13:1
PRO13CJ8L4WD15B
8 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, L1/L5 Dual Band
GPS, 15 ft Cable, Black
PRO13CJ8L4WD15BS
8 Cellular, 4 Wi-Fi, L1/L5 Dual Band
GPS, 15 ft Cable, Black, Short Bolt
15:1
PRO15CJ8L4WD15B
8 Cellular, 6 Wi-Fi, L1/L5 Dual Band
GPS, 15 ft Cable, Black
PRO15CJ8L4WD15BS
8 Cellular, 6 Wi-Fi, L1/L5 Dual Band
GPS, 15 ft Cable, Black, Short Bolt
Maximum Configurations
972-804-4600972-804-4600support@parsec-t.comsupport@parsec-t.com
Cujo Pro Series
2025 Parsec Antennas2025 Parsec Antennas
Hardware Accessories
Accessories Part Number
Pole Mount Bracket PTA0638
Customizable Pole Mount Bracket PTA0640
Roof Mount Bracket Assembly with L Bracket PTA0641
Magnetic Boot Mount (Black) PTA1288
1.5" - 6" Shaft Extender PTA0635C
Ground Plane with Adhesive Back, 20 in x 20 in, Can Be Cut to Sie PTA0587
Lightning Arrestor - SMA(F) to SMA(F) PTA0476
Lightning Arrestor - N(F) to N(M) PTA0736
SMA Wrench, Key Chain PTA0194
Service: Cable Sleeving (Priced Per Ft) Cable Sleeving
Replacement Parts
Replacement Rooftop Gaskit Kit PTA1287
Hardware Kit for 1.5" Shaft - Nut/Washer PTA0761
1.5" Star Washer PTA0257
972-804-4600972-804-4600support@parsec-t.comsupport@parsec-t.com
Cujo Pro Series